
 

Y7 CALENDAR 2023-2024 (* MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*)  
September 

Thursday 21st- School closes at 12.30pm (Year 
6 Open Evening) & Jeans for Genes Mufti Day 
(item of denim)  

Tuesday 26th– Y7 Sustainable Fashion Talk PD2  
Thursday 28th- School Photographs  

October 
Thursday 5th- School Health Advice Clinic- room 
T3- 10am-2pm  
WB Monday 9th –Student Voice year group 
meetings 
Tuesday 10th- Kites Activity Day 
Wednesday 11th- Hawks Activity Day 
Thursday 12th- Eagles Activity Day  
Thursday 19th- FoGMS Y7 Disco (7-9pm) 
Friday 20th – INSET Day 
Monday 23rd – Friday 27th= HALF TERM 
Monday 30th – Start of half term (Week 2 
Timetable) 

November 
Monday 30th Oct- Friday 10th November- Book 
Fair in library (8-8.30, break 1 and 3-4pm)  
Wednesday 29th– Y7 Progress Reviews issued 
Thursday 30th- Y7 Parent/Carer Evening 
(Virtual) 3.45-7pm  

December 
Thursday 7th- GMS Christmas Concert school 
hall (7-9pm)  
Monday 11th- Y7 Computing Drop-Down Day  
Wednesday 13th- School Production  
Thursday 14th- School Production  
Tuesday 19th- Last day of term. Non-uniform 
day. School closes at 1pm 
 
WEDNESDAY 20th- WEDNESDAY 3rd JAN- 
CHRISTMAS HALF TERM 

January 
Thursday 4th- Start of term (Week 1 Timetable) 
WB Monday 29th –Student Voice year group 
meetings 
 

February 
MONDAY 12th- FRIDAY 16th - HALF TERM 
Monday 19th – Start of new half term (Week 2 
Timetable) 
 

March 
WB Monday 4th- GMS Literary Festival Week  
Thursday 7nd- World Book Day & Y7 dress up 
day  
WB Monday 11th- Science Week  
Friday 15th- Y7 Progress Reports issued  
Friday 22nd- GMS Dance Show 
Thursday 28th- Last day of term. Non-uniform 
day. School closes at 1pm 
FRIDAY 29TH-FRIDAY 12TH APRIL- EASTER 
HALF TERM 

April 
FRIDAY 29TH MARCH-FRIDAY 12TH APRIL- 
EASTER HALF TERM 
Monday 15th- Start of term (Week 1 Timetable)  
Wednesday 24th- Y7 Junior Maths Challenge  
 

May 
Monday 6th- Bank Holiday 
 
MONDAY 27TH- FRIDAY 31ST MAY- HALF 
TERM  



 

Y7 CALENDAR 2023-2024 (* MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*)  

Year 7 Contact Details: 

For general information: info@gms.bucks.sch.uk and the school website https://www.gms.bucks.sch.uk/  

To access the School Calendar- https://www.gms.bucks.sch.uk/?page_id=409)  

For attendance: attendance@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

First Point of Contact- Form Tutors (Pastoral Support)  

• 7H1 Mrs N Trigwell & Mr N Sienes ntrigwell@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7H2 Mr D Taylor dtaylor@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7H3 Mr G Pightling gpightling@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7E1 Miss A Winter awinter@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7E2 Miss A Sawney asawney@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7E3 Mrs Gennery & Mrs K Craig cgennery@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7K1 Miss J Moyse jmoyse@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7K2 Mrs C Lee & Miss A Lynch clee@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

• 7K3 Mr H Magnay hmagnay@gms.bucks.sch.uk  

For further pastoral/general year group support (Y7 Director of Learning) Miss A Miles  -  amiles@gms.bucks.sch.uk 

June 
Monday 3rd  – Start of half term (Week 1) 
Wednesday 19th- Y7 Progress Reviews issued 
Thursday 20th- Y7 Parent/Carer Information 
Evening (4.30-7.30pm)  
 

July 
Wednesday 3rd- GMS Summer Music Concert 
Thursday 4th July- Sports Day  
Tuesday 9th & Wednesday 10th- KS3 
Production  
Thursday 11th- Celebration of Success at 
6.30pm  
Friday 12th- Sports Award Evening 7-10pm  
Monday 15th- GMS Winning House Reward (10-
3pm)  
Friday 19th - END OF TERM. Non-uniform day. 
School closes at 1pm 

Have a great summer!  
See you back in 

September ’24 for the 
start of Year 8! 
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